Model No. KV Rm(ohm) Io(A) Weight (g) Length(mm) Continuos watts Max. watts Max of cells Application
700-83-1445KV 1445 6.80 3.2A(12v) 460 82.8 1600 3400 10 100/120mm fan unit
700-83-975KV 975 15.20 2.0A(12v) 460 82.8 1600 3400 12 100/120mm fan unit
700-83-1080KV 1080 11.50 1.8A(12v) 460 82.8 1600 3400 12 100/120mm fan unit
700-98-840KV 840 11.20 1.6A(12v) 560 98 2400 4800 12 120mm fan unit
700-98-780KV 780 17.30 1.9A(12v) 560 98 2400 4800 12 120mm fan unit
700-98-670KV 670 23.50 1.5A(12v) 560 98 2400 4800 14 120mm fan unit
Typhoon 700 Motors Specification